
Seminole County Meetings

Gateway | gatewaytoprevention.org 1

Sufficient Grace

Meeting Location
501 N. 5th St. Seminole, OK

Time​
6:00pm

Day​
Wednesday

Support Group Meetings

Find connection through local support group meetings in Seminole county. Explore 
meeting times, locations, and resources to help you on your recovery journey.

NA Meeting Locator
•	 WASC Narcotics Anonymous Hotline: 

      405-524-7068 or 866-524-7068 (toll free)
•	 Western Area Service Committee of 

Narcotics Anonymous: wascokna.org

AA Meeting Locator
•	 AA 24/7 Hotline: 405-524-1100
•	 AA Intergroup Office: 405-949-0910
•	 AA OK Meetings (online and in-person): 

okcintergroup.org

FBC Celebrate Recovery
seminolefbc.org

Meeting Location
420 Reid St. Seminole, OK  

Contact
Scott Robison at 918-716-0138

Time​
4:45pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm​

Day​
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Notes​
Fellowship Meal
Large Group
Open Share Group
Coffee and Dessert

Lord’s Community Church

Meeting Location
501 N. 5th St. Seminole, OK

Time​
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm

Day​
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Notes​
AA/NA Meeting
AA/NA Meeting
AA/NA Meeting
AA/NA Meeting
AA/NA Meeting

ABC Group (AA Group)

Meeting Location
420 Reid St. Seminole, OK

Time​
7:00pm

Day​
Thursday

Notes​
Closed

*If any meeting information needs to be updated or corrected, please email Alicja Carter 
at acarter@gatewaytoprevention.org with the correct details.


