## **Seminole County Meetings**

Find connection through local support group meetings in Seminole county. Explore meeting times, locations, and resources to help you on your recovery journey.

## **NA Meeting Locator**

- WASC Narcotics Anonymous Hotline:
   405-524-7068 or 866-524-7068 (toll free)
- Western Area Service Committee of Narcotics Anonymous: wascokna.org

## **AA Meeting Locator**

- · AA 24/7 Hotline: 405-524-1100
- · AA Intergroup Office: 405-949-0910
- AA OK Meetings (online and in-person): okcintergroup.org

## **Support Group Meetings**

FBC Celebrate Recovery seminolefbc.org  Meeting Location 420 Reid St. Seminole, OK  Contact Scott Robison at 918-716-0138	<b>Time</b> 4:45pm 5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	Day Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday	Notes Fellowship Meal Large Group Open Share Group Coffee and Dessert
Sufficient Grace  Meeting Location 501 N. 5th St. Seminole, OK	<b>Time</b> 6:00pm	<b>Day</b> Wednesday	
ABC Group (AA Group)  Meeting Location 420 Reid St. Seminole, OK	Time 7:00pm	<b>Day</b> Thursday	<b>Notes</b> Closed
Lord's Community Church  Meeting Location 501 N. 5th St. Seminole, OK	Time 12:00pm 12:00pm 12:00pm 12:00pm	Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	Notes AA/NA Meeting AA/NA Meeting AA/NA Meeting AA/NA Meeting AA/NA Meeting

<sup>\*</sup>If any meeting information needs to be updated or corrected, please email Alicja Carter at acarter@gatewaytoprevention.org with the correct details.